FE
AT
U
R
E
S
B
U

B
(in)
Screw
Size
Screw
Torque
(in-lb)
Torsional
Flexibility
(deg/in-lb)
Inertia
(lb-in-
sec2)
Weight
(g)
CPL-HC050-125-125 0.125 0.125 0.5 3.5 0.75 0.19 0.1 1-72 4 1.34 1.09x10-6 5.8
CPL-HC075-4mm-4mm 0.157 0.157 0.75 9.1 0.9 0.25 0.13 4-40 13 0.48 6.45x10-6 15
CPL-HC075-5mm-5mm 0.197 0.197 0.75 9.1 0.9 0.25 0.13 4-40 13 0.48 6.45x10-6 15
CPL-HC075-250-250 0.25 0.25 0.75 8 0.9 0.25 0.13 4-40 13 0.74 6.45x10-6 15
CPL-HC100-250-250 0.25 0.25 1 21 1.25 0.31 0.15 6-32 25 0.2 2.89x10-6 38
CPL-HC100-8mm-8mm 0.315 0.315 1 19 1.25 0.31 0.15 6-32 25 0.28 2.89x10-6 38
CPL-HC100-375-375 0.375 0.375 1 17 1.25 0.31 0.15 6-32 25 0.39 2.89x10-6 38
CPL-HC112-375-375 0.375 0.375 1.125 30 1.5 0.45 0.15 6-32 25 0.19 5.36x10-5 54
CPL-HC112-500-500 0.5 0.5 1.125 23 1.5 0.45 0.15 6-32 25 0.35 5.36x10-5 54
The CPL-HC Series is a high-quality helical design coupling line.  These cap screw
clamp type couplings compensate for motor shaft misalignment, and operate at high
speeds, transmitting high torque at a constant velocity, as well as compensating for